
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SKPS 00:16:09.64 25

2 SSPP 00:16:53.07 39

3 Butler Catholic School 00:19:36.62 66

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Aquinas Academy 00:17:58.06 3

SMCA 00:15:44.08 2

St. Gregory 00:17:33.55 2

OLOF 00:20:25.31 2

Providence Heights 
Alpha

00:18:12.25 1

St James 00:18:14.84 1

CDTCA 00:25:36.75 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 SKPS 00:16:09.64 10 25

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 329 Riley Kontul 00:14:34.87 1

2 3 322 Aislyn Schessler 00:15:06.40 3

3 9 319 Cecelia Chirdon 00:16:54.98 5

4 11 323 Jada Lichtenwalter 00:16:55.41 7

5 13 328 Macaria Stall 00:17:16.54 9

6 19 321 Sofie Rentz 00:18:24.80 (12)

7 20 324 Olivia Kaminski 00:18:28.45 (13)

2 SSPP 00:16:53.07 7 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 388 Jules Goshen 00:14:55.99 2

2 5 381 Vivienne Goshen 00:15:42.84 4

3 12 382 Abby Haffey 00:16:59.37 8

4 18 380 Rhiannon Modro 00:18:18.47 11

5 21 385 Ava Martin 00:18:28.66 14

6 27 389 Mia Carbone 00:20:02.65 (16)

7 32 383 Madison Zajac 00:23:00.77 (19)

3 Butler Catholic School 00:19:36.62 5 66

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 41 Grace Johns 00:16:55.11 6

2 14 45 Madalyn Krill 00:17:24.71 10

3 26 48 Sofia Matonak 00:20:00.96 15

4 30 44 Chloe Seybert 00:21:01.49 17

5 31 42 Reagan Large 00:22:40.85 18
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 329 Riley Kontul 6th 00:14:34.87 SKPS

2 2 388 Jules Goshen 5th 00:14:55.99 SSPP

3 3 322 Aislyn Schessler 5th 00:15:06.40 SKPS

4 0 357 Lily Gaydosz 4th 00:15:32.91 SMCA

5 4 381 Vivienne Goshen 6th 00:15:42.84 SSPP

6 0 359 Chloe Barnes 6th 00:15:55.26 SMCA

7 0 440 Emily Harmanos 6th 00:16:03.12 St. Gregory

8 0 100 Jacqui Whitsel 5th 00:16:49.41 Aquinas Academy

9 5 319 Cecelia Chirdon 5th 00:16:54.98 SKPS

10 6 41 Grace Johns 5th 00:16:55.11 Butler Catholic School

11 7 323 Jada Lichtenwalter 5th 00:16:55.41 SKPS

12 8 382 Abby Haffey 6th 00:16:59.37 SSPP

13 9 328 Macaria Stall 6th 00:17:16.54 SKPS

14 10 45 Madalyn Krill 5th 00:17:24.71 Butler Catholic School

15 0 21 Josie Donahue 5th 00:17:39.14 Aquinas Academy

16 0 92 Claire Anthony 6th 00:18:12.25 Providence Heights Alpha

17 0 416 Molly Gauntner 6th 00:18:14.84 St James

18 11 380 Rhiannon Modro 6th 00:18:18.47 SSPP

19 (12) 321 Sofie Rentz 5th 00:18:24.80 SKPS

20 (13) 324 Olivia Kaminski 5th 00:18:28.45 SKPS

21 14 385 Ava Martin 5th 00:18:28.66 SSPP

22 0 428 Emily Birchok 5th 00:19:03.97 St. Gregory

23 0 25 Anna Schellhaas 6th 00:19:25.62 Aquinas Academy

24 0 327 isabella windfelder 6th 00:19:46.74 SKPS

25 0 88 Gia Carnevale 6th 00:19:51.78 OLOF

26 15 48 Sofia Matonak 6th 00:20:00.96 Butler Catholic School

27 (16) 389 Mia Carbone 5th 00:20:02.65 SSPP

28 0 330 Leonie Haibach 6th 00:20:55.61 SKPS

29 0 87 Elena Chadish 6th 00:20:58.83 OLOF

30 17 44 Chloe Seybert 5th 00:21:01.49 Butler Catholic School

31 18 42 Reagan Large 5th 00:22:40.85 Butler Catholic School

32 (19) 383 Madison Zajac 6th 00:23:00.77 SSPP

33 0 326 Rachel Barry 5th 00:23:38.72 SKPS

34 0 59 McKenzie Grissom 5th 00:25:36.75 CDTCA
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